
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Nr.

5
36
16
49
76
2

47
77
89
12
59
67

136
65
28
34
68
92
98
83
78
74
15
60
37
20

148
21
17
73
79
8

Nome
Allan de Freitas
Fernando Bevilaqua
Bruno Guimaraes
Jose Guilherme
Rodrigo Jaime
Lucas Bressan
Joao Neres
Rodrigo Lettrari
Xiong Chen
Andrigo Lettrari
Bruno Moura
Paulo Ricardo
Rafael Martins
Paulo Ferreira Leite
Douglas Domingues
Fabio Mendes
Perry lee
Juliana Reis
Joao Tristao
Tony Tong
Talles de Oliveira
Richard Ribeiro
Arthur Gomez
Marcos Paulo
Gaoxiang Lin
Carlos Roberto
Andre Lima
Clodoaldo Gomes
Tiago Brandao
Ricardo Vieira
Thales Felipe
Anderson Marchiolli

Classe

C
C
C
C
C
C
C
D
C
D
C
C
C
C
C
C
D
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
A
C
C
C

Melhor Tm

1:43.446
1:46.192
1:48.648
1:49.464
1:50.723
1:50.880
1:51.431
1:51.511
1:51.863
1:53.139
1:54.365
1:54.844
1:55.031
1:55.700
1:55.941
1:55.954
1:57.028
1:57.934
1:58.443
1:58.500
2:01.338
2:01.815
2:03.097
2:03.512
2:06.890
2:11.188
2:11.293
2:11.358
2:14.080
2:16.770
2:17.074
2:22.206

Melhor Spd

93,962
91,532
89,463
88,796
87,787
87,662
87,229
87,166
86,892
85,912
84,991
84,637
84,499
84,010
83,836
83,826
83,057
82,419
82,065
82,025
80,107
79,793
78,962
78,697
76,602
74,092
74,033
73,996
72,494
71,068
70,911
68,352

Modelo Equipe

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day Kings
Track Day

2C

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

24/07/2022 09:30

Track Day Kings
Autodromo Capuava

24/07/2022
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